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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under
Name of Division : KAHALGAON

har Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

(R »._z_ =_u._;_,=,e >n::...:n. Amount e
& rative pproval (AA) (in Lac) s lpoes Thicknes | Content | Previous | ' ! | o
S S Approval Tmitial Agreeme| Dateot | ¢ alucof | sof | Include | Total .
SN § [ Nameof | ProjectIDas | 7oy, o Svears | i, & | Completio| Dateof | Sy ) piumen | With | Alatea [SSPERI Amant g
. 2 Road per MIS Rectificati N0 s per | Completi | reas per | work done
1 Letter Amount | on with Date [ cement] on mm/km) | Layer (in| Waste | Amount | \yo | (1 1aq)
= No. & ( Lac) | Surface mm) | Plasticin| (ILac) | 7y
Km) ooyt percentag|
(in 1ac) e
ai 2458D/20
R/ Pakariya - 20218 2892 | 25 5% 0.000 | 0.00000 | 102.87600
1 |aw/s/00f 20 20703202089 4.243 | 140.158 |102.87600| 2297737| % | 0a-05-2021 8 Sum | 5% : X ¥
ritaniya -
o8 2020
102.87600
(Vs
TS,Y\ Executive Engineer
- ™ RWD Works pivision
o

s \om Y
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FORM GFR 19 -A
(See Government Of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of utilisation Certificate Up to 24.06.24
New Maintenance Policy(2018)

- Kahalgaon
SL. No.. Name of Scheme Sanction No. & Date With Amount Amount Received
(in Rs. Lacs) (I Rs. Lacs)
d during the vears 2024 i favour o Ex. Enginedr,
6 G0 05827 G290 [receive
U.fnm.#. 110 62024 | & siusi_mﬂs ua:.w f Rs:-

1 New Maintenance Policy(2018) B fhas been tilzed forthe
purpose of New maintenance Policy(2018) Schemes as
given in the Requsition for which it was sanctigned gnd
that the balance of Rs:-... L 7. B.0.0. 2,20/~
remaining unutilized at the end of the period unde;

Total |

2 Certified that I have satisfied mysell

that the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that thave

exercised the following checks to see that money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercises

(i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

(ii) Periodical inspec

(

Construction materi:

on has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
| have been tested.

(iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.

(v) All ather codal formali

3 Physical Progress achieved:
(i) Construction of Road Works.
(ii) Construction of CD Works.

s have been observed.

.Vﬂ/ot/a\J

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department

‘Works a?.ﬁie:
24/o¢ E\\
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CERTIFICATE

Name of Scheme : MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy 2018)

Name of Work : Pakariya — Kritaniya
Package No.: RM/BH/KAH/19/0008
ProjectID : 20703202089

Certified that all item wise
100% measurement  has
been taken by me.

2

Junior Engineer
R.W.D. Works Section
Pirpainti

Certified that all item wise
50% measurement has been
Checked by me.

SIS

Assistant Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Pirpainti

Certified that all item wise
10% measurement has been
Checked by me.

(Vg

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kahalgaon

CamScanner
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Name Of Road- Pakariya — Kritaniya

Name Of Contractor- M/S Royal Enterprises Prop Pawan Kumar Mishra

Date | Time #man:oi Length | Bumps | speed | OR IR | cATEGORY EEE

’ No. inkm inmm ' Rate , mm/km | mm/km p ROAD Y=0*XA24+0969° X +7460

24/6/24 14:10:24 68 0.1 220 0 2200 2187 G 25252668 87.469653  Normal X = 2400

24/6/24 14:10:41 68 0.1 360 20.2 3600 3544 G 25254847 87.466648 Normal Y =2400

24/6/24 14:11:0 68 0.1 350 15.2 3500 3466 G 25.255655 87.466278  Normal

24/6/24 14:11:14 68 0.1 290 18.2 2900 2877 G 25.256437 87.465707  Normal

24/6/24 14:11:37 68 0.1 280 20.1 2800 2749 G 25.257075  87.46507  Normal (R) RURALROAD
24/6/24 14:11:57 68 0.1 310 20.2 3100 3098 G 25.257715 87.464292  Normal Good Average Poor
24/6/24 14:12:0 68 0.1 290 21.2 2900 2856 G 25.258087  87.46337 Normal <4000 4001-5000>5001
24/6/24 14:12:13 68 0.1 230 222 2300 2288 G 25.258445 87.462525  Normal

24/6/24 14:12:28 68 0.1 360 202 3600 3562 G 25.258772  87.461582  Normal

24/6/24 14:12:42 68 0.1 270 10.1 2700 2685 G 25.259062 87.460638  Normal

24/6/24 14:13:3 68 0.1 260 17.2 2600 2544 G 25.259377  87.45978 Normal

24/6/24 14:13:19 68 0.1 330 18.2 3300 12n G 25.259728  87.458955  Normal

24/6/24 14:13:33 68 0.1 340 10.1 3400 3366 G 25.240432  87.458315  Normal

24/6/24 14:13:54 68 0.1 370 151 3700 3659 G 25.240727 87.467473  Normal

24/6/24 14:14:12 68 0.1 260 202 2600 2514 G 25.24104  87.456532 Normal

24/6/24 14:14:23 68 0.1 290 211 2900 2845 G 25.24128  87.455538  Normal

24/6/24 14:14:41 68 0.1 240 10.1 2400 2385 G 25.241528 87.454578  Normal

24/6/24 14:15:9 68 0.1 340 20.2 3400 3369 G 25.241852 87.453618  Normal

24/6/24 14:15:27 68 0.1 260 222 2600 2514 G 25.242207 87.452793  Normal

24/6/24 14:15:48 68 0.1 310 242 3100 3025 G 25.262652 87.451885  Normal

24/6/24 14:16:0 68 0.1 300 25.2 3000 2981 G 25.253073 87.450925  Normal

24/6/24 14:16:18 68 0.1 350 202 3500 3466 G 25.243362  87.45003 Normal

24/6/24 14:16:36 68 0.1 290 101 2900 2841 G 25.24368  87.459073  Normal

24/6/24 14:16:59 68 0.1 240 212 2400 2354 G 25.24402  87.448215  Normal

24/6/24 14:17:15 68 0.1 310 25.2 3100 3078 G 25.244355  87.44734 Normal
24/6/24 14:17:29 68 0.1 350 18.2 3500 3465 G 25.244742  87.44643 Normal
24/6/24 14:17:44 68 0.1 330 191 3300 3272 G 25.245148  87.445487  Normal

> 56\V)
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NM\R\“\


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

24/6/ 24
“24/6/24
24/6/24
24/ 6/ 24
24/6/24
24/6/24
24/ 6/ 24
24/6/24
24/6/24
24/6/24
24/ 6/ 24
24/ 6/ 24
24/ 6/ 24
24/6/ 24
24/ 6/ 24
24/ 6/ 24

14:17:59
14:18:19
14:18:39
14:18: 58
14:19:17
14:19:38
14:19: 59
14:20:11
14:20:29
14:20:48
14:21:2
14:21:18
14:21:32
14:21:46
14:22:4
14:22:18

68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1
68 0.1

310
340
230
200
370
260
320
310
270
310
240
210
260
220
290
340

20.2
10.1
15.2
20.2
18.2
16.2

3100
3400
2300
2000
3700
2600
3200
3100
2700
3100
2400
2100
2600
2200
2900
3400

3025
3369
2215
1955
3655
2541
3175
3066
2699
3078
2314
2015
2547
2185
2877
3366

OO0 6

25.265647
25.255995
25.256375
25.2667
25.267082
25.267487
25.267897
25.268368
25.268805
25.269273
25.269712
25.26991
25.240228
25.24048
25.240842
25.2413

87.444393
87.443568
87.442525
87.451615
87.45074
87.459882
87.458938
87.45803
87.467222
87.4676328
87.465403
87.46446
87.463535
87.472693
87.4717
87.470875

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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TestDate - |, Road Name - [75 = —
Machine No
Road Type : {R) RuRAL n%\,’c%\iw

Lab Job number Stert S No ~ sde

Stan £ No R |
Date

Weather - A UIV Range
Section No o

Dist Range

Equation

Print | Generato Repor and Graph |

Mopview |
_2._<>§=~_S~§ Soction No. 66, Eqn .
ises Prop Pawan Kumar Mishra. Name of Work/ Road Pakariya - Kritaniya.

EABUMP REPORT\ROYAL EHTERPRISESWAYARIYA TO

| Mame of Customer /S Royal

3955
v 2955
mm/
{km
1955
ass

2626272029 31112333143536373009 4414243

2030 40506070009 1 1112131415161 710192 2
Distance * 1000 m
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